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H = Height of building above the height below which no setback is required.
L' = Length of wall parallel (or within 45° of parallel) to lot line, measured parallel to lot line at greatest length above the height below which no setback is required.
L = Length of wall parallel (or within 45° of parallel) to lot line, measured parallel to lot line
KEY

MIN. REAR YARD 10' 9' NO CAHNGE EXSITING NON
CONFORMING

MIN. SIDE YARD N/A N/A N/A
MIN. FRONT YARD MODAL NONE NO CHANGE

MIN. USABLE OPEN SPACE SF/DWELLING 150 SF/ 600 TOTAL 90SF/270 68 SF/270 EXSITING NON
CONFORMING

MAX ALLOWABLE BUILDING HEIGHT 65' 51' NO CHANGE

MAX. ALLOWABLE F.A.R. 2 1.83 2.1
MIN. LOT FRONTAGE N/A 31' NO CHANGE
MIN. LOT WIDTH N/A 46' NO CHANGE
MIN. LOT AREA PER ADDIT'L UNIT N/A N/A N/A
MIN. LOT AREA N/A 1808 SF NO CHANGE
ITEM REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED COMMENTS

DISTRICT OVERLAY: BEACON  HILL  HISTORIC DISTRICT

SUBDISTRICT: H-2-65

ARTICLE 13, TABLE 5:

ZONING - DIMENSIONAL REGULATIONS

OFF-STREET PARKING

IF THE MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA RATIO FOR THE LOT FOR EACH DEWLLING UNIT THERE SHALL BE PROVIDED AT LEAST:

ARTICLE 23-1 
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 1/4" = 1'-0"1   SOUTH EXISTING  
 1/4" = 1'-0"2   WEST EXISTING  
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 1/4" = 1'-0"1   EAST EXISTING  

 1/4" = 1'-0"2   NORTH EXISTING  



UP UP

R
EF

.

CEILING @ 8'-5"

CEILING @ 8'-3"

CEILING @ 8'-4"

CEILING @ 8'-1"

CEILING @ 8'-5"

CEILING @ 5'-7"

EXISTING 
SEWAGE DRAIN

EXISTING 
WET WALL

M

M

M

M

CEILING @ 5'-5" 
IN CLOSET

ELEC.

EXISTING PIPE @ 7'-5"

WH

WH

EXISTING PIPES

EXISTING PIPE

EXISTING BRICK PIER

PIPE @ 7'-0"

CEILING @ 5'-5"

EXISTING WATER HEATERS

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

EXEX

EX

EX EX

EX

REMOVE EXISITNG 
WINDOW AND PATCH

REMOVE EXISTING 
WINDOW

EXISTING METERS 
UNDER STAIR

CEILING @ 8'-5"

CEILING @ 8'-3" CEILING @ 8'-4"

CEILING @ 8'-1"

CEILING @ 8'-5"

NEW TOILET

EXISTING 
WET WALL

M

M

M

M

CEILING @ 5'-5" 
IN CLOSET

ELEC.

EXISTING PIPE @ 7'-5"

WH

WH

EXISTING PIPES

EXISTING PIPE

EXISTING BRICK PIER

PIPE @ 7'-0"

13'-11 1/4"

CEILING @ 5'-5"

5'-
3 1

/2"

2'-5 3/8"

11
 1/

4"

11
 1/

2"

5'-
7 7

/8"

2'-11 1/2"

2'-0"

4'-
3 3

/8"

7 3/4"

5'-9 3/4"

1'-
3 1

/8"

8'-
11

 5/
8"

7'-
8 1

/2"

EX

EX

EX

A

EX

EX

060

062

EX

NEW FLOATING SHELVES

NEW STEPS 
FOR EGRESS

EXISTING WATER HEATERS

NEW 
SHOWER TUB

NEW VANITY

NEW CRIB

EXISTING METERS 
UNDER STAIR

NEW CONSTRUCTION

EXISTING TO REMAIN

DEMOLISHED

CONDITIONS LEGEND

2hr FIRE RATED PARTITION

N

Da
te:

Dr
aw

n B
y:

P:
  6

17
.26

6.1
33

2  
 |  

 W
:  t

im
oth

yb
ur

ke
.ne

t   
|   

F:
  6

17
.26

6.1
11

6

14
2 B

ER
KE

LE
Y 

ST
RE

ET
,  B

OS
TO

N 
MA

SS
AC

HU
SE

TT
S 

 02
11

6

2/4/2025 9:38:16 AM

A1.1

FL
O

O
R

 P
LA

N
S

24
/1

0/
09

5 
W

ES
T 

H
IL

L 
PL

AC
E

BO
ST

O
N

, M
A 

02
11

4

PROJECT STATUS

AB

 1/4" = 1'-0"1   BASEMENT DEMO  
 1/4" = 1'-0"2   BASEMENT PROPOSED  

RE
V.

DA
TE

DE
SC

RI
PT

IO
N


	A0.3 - PLOT PLAN
	A0.1 - FLOOR PLANS
	A0.2 - FLOOR PLANS
	A2.2 - ELEVATIONS
	A2.1 - ELEVATIONS
	A1.1 - FLOOR PLANS



